
6221 NR FAG
Радиальные шарикоподшипники

ТИП: Шарикоподшипники, Радиальные, Однорядные, С канавкой под стопорное кольцо, Со
стопорным кольцом

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

105,000d
190,000D
36,000B
9,169f
3,505c

3,701МАССА, КГ

FAGПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

АНАЛОГИ
6221 NR ABC
6221 NR SKF
6221 NR STEYR

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/915-fag/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/437981/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/437982/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/437984/

